ASS REC.BY	RE	F: CS3 N	159180023731	Wd36241	truction:		
Yurveyor : Yuwy From (Person	Christia Wong	ASSIC	MSIG (Office)	Date/	Time:	5/2/180	3:50pr
	STTP RES / OD RES /)		Bill to:				
To Inspect V	ehicle No:	SKK	30220	Insured:	GBN	9237E	
at Workshop	Kaki Bkf Rd	XU Ant	DECATO	Tel: 9			
Policy No:	28973603MK	7 ++ 01	Claim No: _	548631			
Sum Insured:			Excess:	200100000000000000000000000000000000000			
Make of Veh (Client's Recer		95		D.O.	0	102 201	8°
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	'wpi	200	8 8 1 co 1 FO	D. Endors		
Date/Time:	2.43pm@6/2/18	Person Cont	acted Mr. Ang		1	A STATE OF THE STA	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (×) Est	imate			-	
	3KK 3022D						
			0116007695	(Ahaza)		N. O.A : 20	5/4/16
	Dismontle Port:	090220	18	37			
	After repair: 131						
2							
A							

range

STEHNIO .

	337 3180115
Date 07/02/2018	SKK3022D = 27/6/2013
Estimated Cost	Type M.Car A. Cycle Bus / Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover
OD (TP) WS (TP RES) OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck (Trailer of
To Inspect Venice No. SKK 3022D	Mare Nissan Sylphy :: 1598
Galaxy Autocare	Galaut Blanch A.C Insured Stall NI NA
13 Kalci Bk+ Rd + # 01-23	SpiReading 77839 TRadic Insured Std INLINA
naured	EngiNo
Policy No	OND MNTBBABITZOOOSSEG
Claims No.	Gen Cond Good (Fair Poor / Burnt
	Steering Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum insured Excess Morblo 4	Breke Inorder Jammed / Leaked Burnt or
(Client's Record) Morning	Mod NIL SRIED STD AJRIM CO
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size F. 205 SS RL (
	X 205 55 RIG
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N.S. C/S	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	-
repair at the time of mepection	TOYOTYOKO OF -CRUCERO
Sal, or Market Value	Eroni Bear
IDAC Accident Roort. Consistent? : Yes or No	R.Bal. 4 mm R.Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen. Consistent? : Yes or No.	LBal 4 mm LBal 4 mm
Est Recairs days Res. Yes or No	DOY 3/5/5019
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes on No	Survey held at MR MS 500
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Wb/	Design Damages Pro / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/O / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacted	UT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected que to collision
	- (18 U/C) Crassis Hame I Souy Shedure aredid 111 to 300041
Date Time Action Instruction 7 2 1/8 Vec 202 + Depart	Not Core
11-18	
Lange	#3900 - 194900
	2 Day Peraine
*	
	monto
RECEIVED	R 2018
	8105/04
CataTine File Pass 107 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repairs ()
060μ2018 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Sun 9. Fee 120
Cate/Time, Pile Return to T	50
Add	The state of the s
	I 10
Report Format P.S.	Tach his 8
Lump Sum (1.8 lins	Alexandra B
	0\$1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRACK	ING	The same services and	Adi Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Case	05 Feb 2018	Est Submitted	05 Feb 2018 15:50 Assign	Adj Kpt	, A.G. 2.888		New Ass Cancel C	ase	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Deta	ils	Documents		Show All	
CO U PAREN			(1)	No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street,	and so Alexander and Indiana	[Created	by insurer]		
	UBFOLDER DET	1TAXING HO	LDINGS PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.:	201510104W				
Insured: Main Clair	manti	TEO EN HUI	GRACE, ID: S	8525380H		24 (02 (20	10.00.00 .50		
Vehicle Re		SKK30221		Date of	Loss:		01/02/2018 00:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	even.	TP / 5486		Policy/C	over Note No.:	28973603 Coverage	28973603MKC Coverage: 15/07/2017 - 14/07/201		
THE PARTY OF THE P				Policy N	o. (Claimant):		-		
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured):			Evences				utile Tole	
D lunar		Galaxy Aut	ocare Pte Ltd (HQ) 13 Kaki Bukit	Road 4 #01-23 B	artley Biz Centre	, 417807 Kaki B	Wong -	
Repairer:	The state of the s	MSIG Insu	ance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827	7888 [Handle	ed by Christina	wong -	
Handling	Insurer:	6643 1311]			256 2561 [Tm	m Advice du	e 06/02/2018]	
Adjuster:		LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3501 [2111			se Case Mail	
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	EIVED					iew All Compo	se case man	
	e no mail for this								
		ve=			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
ALL AS	sociated TAS	맛있다. 그리다 맛있다.	oup Subject	Handler A	issigned By	Completed On	Created 0	n Done	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的现在分词形式的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	02/02/2018 13:33	
Date Of Accident	01/02/2018 16:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	PUNGGOL ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
是性理的,这个人的问题的DATES,可以是是是 D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKK3022D	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO EN HUI GRACE	
NRIC No	S8525380H	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97710636	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97710636	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	
Model	SYLPHY-1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident		
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	MT/00387018	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		Part A
Name of Driver	SAMMY SAITO	
NRIC No	S8572964J	
Date Of Birth	03/09/1985	

 Name of Driver
 SAMMY SAITO

 NRIC No
 \$8572964J

 Date Of Birth
 03/09/1985

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 19/06/2007

 Driving Experience
 10 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

 Gender
 MALE

 Mobile Number
 (LOCAL) +65-96314181

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address SAMMMY@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 323 YISHUN CENTRAL # 09-273

SINGAPORE

Postcode

760323

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

vvas unver un employee et ute manate a e e e e

SPOUSE

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

120

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

TP CHANGE LANE HIT INSURED REFER TO ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY JIA MIN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD TEL 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD9237E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

JIA XING AIRCON PTE LTD

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MAI XIANMING

NRIC/Passport Number

G2858352X

Contact Number

90857888

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to spead up the dalms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver,
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of '.
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the sottlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, levestigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Sighatur

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

GIARMC StetchPlanForm_V3

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

	Wahiela No
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Venicle No.
	-11 + 14 - 31 K 3 P X 3
	B-C 809 33
	\
	Legend
	HH A BA
	HHIAI 6
	Vehicle Bike
	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
T is the solution to the	Puncal Road at
I was marine a right turn into	al months in 5
3:59 pm. Upon tinishing my turn	ne mound in a
That making a right turn into 3:59 pm. Upon finishing my turn of formers direction in my lone I noticed gradually moving into my lane. I as a wind on accident by braking and professional to come impacting my while or side.	Vehile B
-1 11 marile late my land. I a	themated to
gradually moving into	se the horn
a word on according by wating and pre-	3 100 100 11
However Vehille B continued to come	into my love,
ionalis no solide driver side.	- :(ZV)
Tribacting I'm waste	
10 01 1 01 01 01	1 7 the
Aller exchanging particular una return	10 100
After exchanging portionless and return vehicle I noticed my right new not operate electronically After driving noticed the front right wheel also	N.EM WILLOL god
not operate electronically After drivi	ay a distance L
extend the Cost cloted wheal ali	agment has off
Verliegs the treat that	4
DECLARATION	
DECLARATION If we declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. If we declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	own policy must be made within th
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. I/Yes be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day dause whereby the claim against of the company of the claim against of the company of the c	own policy must be made within th
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Please be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day clause whereby the claim against of the contract of the	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Please be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day dause whereby the claim against of stipulated timeframe from the date of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for more detailed to the control of the contr	rting Centre Personnel's Signature
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Please be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day dause whereby the claim against of stipulated timeframe from the date of occurrence. Kindly check your policy for more detained to the following signature Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Report of the policyholder of the policyhol	rting Centre Personnel's Signature

this is NOT an admission of blame / Sublity, but a sind facts which will absed up the settlement of daily to be of accident Time [2] Exact to 1 2 1 8 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	14			To be signed by BOTH drivers Sinjuries even if slight No Yes
Material damage	cts other than vehicles Yes x	Witness' name, address an as passenger in vehicle A or v		
(VENTICITY OF SKK 3022 D (VENTICIPATION SKK 302	PLIZ & CTOSS (X) bostess expeli A D1 Colliness expeli Collines Collines	CUMSTANCES Int each of the relevant cable to your vehicle. Late Collision let him Waythat I was Notice vehicle into Period in Rear in Additional into Period vehicle into Period into Period vehicle into Period into Period vehicle into Period vehicle into Period into Period vehicle into Period vehicle into Period vehicle into Period vehicle into into Vehicle into into Vehicle into Vehicle into into Vehicle into Vehicl	Asdress Asd	tion No. GRD9337 TLE B) pot Bo pot no gare 196 Spro) ce courpany ce courpany
1Visible damage to vehicle A	dy arisingle manufacture as to great	ATTACI		Visible damaga to vahicle 8

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	5	Status	
Main	05 Feb 2018		05 Feb 2018 15:50 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$0.00 Edit E	timates	S\$0.	00 w Rpt		100	Pending for Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Docume	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]	-		
Insured:	nsured: JIAXING HOLDINGS PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201510104W										
Main Claimant: TEO EN HUI GRACE, ID: S8525380H											
Vehicle Re No.:	SKK302	2D			Date of Loss: 01/02/2018 00:00 - :59 [55 Months and 5 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]					Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 548	631			Policy/Co Note No.	2000	28973603MKC Coverage: 15/07/2017 - 14/07/2018				OHO! COA
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBD9237	E			Policy No (Claimar					301609	
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Galaxy A	utocare Pte Ltd	(HQ) 13 Kaki Bukit	Road 4 #0:	1-23 Bartle	y Biz (Centre, 417	807 Kaki Bukit	t - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 788	8 [1	Handled by	Christina Wo	ng - 664	43 1311]	
Adjuster:	06/02/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by Te	o Cheng M	ling Wilson] .	[Imr	n.Advice	due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.								end_assessment	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊡				Vi	iew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ller A	ssigne	ed By	Completed C	On	Created O	

Claim Documents

*SKK3022D (548631)

[GBD9237E]

TP

TEO EN HUI GRACE

Feb 1 2018 12:00AM

[JIAXING HOLDINGS PTE LTD]

Galaxy Autocare Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	05/04/18 18;44	General View	Load JPC	Y
2	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load 3PC	V
3	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	Z
4	05/04/18 18:44	General View	Load 3PC	V
5	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	Z
6	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	V
7	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	₹ 🗹
8	05/04/18 18:44	General View	■ Load JPC	V
9	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	Y
10	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	V
11	05/04/18 18:44	General View	6 Load JPC	V
12	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗸
13	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	· 🗹
14	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	V
15	05/04/18 18:44	General View	■ Load JPC	V
16	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	
17	05/04/18 18:44	General View	1 Load JPC	V
18	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPC	V
19	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	· 🗸
20	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	V
21	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	· •
22	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	· 🗸
23	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	₹ 🗸
24	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	· •
25	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	
26	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	· 🗸
27	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	V
28	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	
29	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPC	V
30	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	3
31	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
32	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	s ☑
33	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5 V
34	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	◎ Load JP(3 V
35	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	3 V
36	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPC	3 🗸
37	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	⑥ Load JPC	3 V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
38	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	√
40	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
41	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	☑
42	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
43	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
44	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
45	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
46	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	V
47	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
48	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
49	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
50	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
51	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
52	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
53	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
54	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
55	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
56	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
57	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
58	06/04/18 15:26	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
59	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
		Private Photo	0	Load JPG	~
60	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0		V
62	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
200	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
66	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo	0	Load JPG	V
76.5	Control Control		0	Load JPG	V
68	06/04/18 15:26	Private Photo		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000
Do	cumentation		1 pe	r page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	05/02/18 15:22	Email frm TP - PRI	0		-
2	05/02/18 15:24	SKK3022D GIA Rpt	0	Load PDF	
3	05/02/18 15:24	PRI Memo	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18002373/WD3F2

Date:

09/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28973603MKC

Claimant Vehicle SKK3022D

Insured Vehicle No:

GBD9237E

No: Date of Loss:

01/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 548631

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKK3022D

Make & Model:

NISSAN SYLPHY, 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Engine No:

HR16990175A

77839 km

Reg. Date:

4DR (A) 27/06/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MNTBBAB17Z0008569

Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1598 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Crucero 4 mm Crucero 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Crucero 4 mm Crucero 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	DIII 70
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/02/2018

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

Galaxy Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-23 Bartley Biz

Centre

Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: Teo Cheng Ming Wilson

Manager:

Nivitha Govindasamy

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_p... 9/4/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,900.00 -\$4,900.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Apr 2018)

Parts: 143 NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKK3022D)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report

Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >